These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
ThermalPro® Expanded
Outdoor Equipment Cabinets
Features & Benefits
•	 Full featured and scalable cabinets
•	 Multiple equipment bays and up to two craft bays
•	 Telecordia GR-487 compliant

ThermalPro® Expanded
Outdoor Equipment Cabinets
Ordering Information
Part Number Guide
Part Number ThermalPro® 120 (H x W x D) ThermalPro® 180 (H x W x D) ThermalPro® 240 (H x W x D)
1051-XXX-00100-XXX 813 mm x 813 mm x 635 mm
(32 in x 32 in x 25 in)
965 mm x 813 mm x 635 mm
(38 in x 32 in x 25 in)
1372 mm x 813 mm x 635 mm
(54 in x 32 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-15100-XXX 1168 mm x 1219 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 48 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 1219 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 48 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 1219 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 48 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-24100-XXX 1168 mm x 1448 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 57 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 1448 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 57 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 1448 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 57 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-15115-XXX 1168 mm x 1600 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 63 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 1600 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 63 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 1600 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 63 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-24124-XXX 1168 mm x 2057 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 81 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 2057 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 81 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 2057 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 81 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-15124-XXX 1168 mm x 1829 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 72 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 1829 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 72 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 1829 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 72 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-00200-XXX 813 mm x 1626 mm x 635 mm
(32 in x 64 in x 25 in)
965 mm x 1626 mm x 635 mm
(38 in x 64 in x 25 in)
1372 mm x 1626 mm x 635 mm
(54 in x 64 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-15200-XXX 1168 mm x 2032 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 80 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 2032 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 80 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 2032 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 80 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-24200-XXX 1168 mm x 2261 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 89 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 2261 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 89 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 2261 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 89 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-15215-XXX 1168 mm x 2413 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 95 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 2413 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 95 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 2413 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 95 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-24224-XXX 813 mm x 2870 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 113 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 2870 mm x 635 mm
(52 in x 113 in x 25 in)
1727 mm x 2870 mm x 635 mm
(68 in x 113 in x 25 in)
1051-XXX-15224-XXX 1168 mm x 2642 mm x 635 mm
(46 in x 104 in x 25 in)
1321 mm x 2642 mm x 635 mm